

Bridge no. 5151 Inn Highway 19 over Redwood River, Marshall Lyon Co., Inn Old 684-17

Bridge No. 575/
Mn Highway 19 over Redwood River, marshall
Lyon Co., MN
Photographer'. Shawn P. Rounds
October, 1995
Mn Historical Society, 345 Kellogg Blud. W., St. Paul, Mn 55102- Mob
Looking SE

From the Collection of the MINNESOTA HISTORICAL SOCIETY

DO NOT REPRODUCE
WITHOUT WRITTEN PERMISSION



Bridge no. 5151 Mn Highway 19 over Redwood River, Marshall Lyon Co., Mn

012684-15

Mn Highway 19 over Redwood River, Marshall
Lyon Co., Mn
Photographer! Shawn P. Rounds
October, 1995
Mn Historical Society, 345 Kellogg Blud. W., St. Paul, mn 55/02-1906
Looking W

From the Collection of the MINNESOTA HISTORICAL SOCIETY

DO NOT REPRODUCE
WITHOUT WRITTEN PERMISSION



Bridge no. 5151 Mn Highway 19 over Redwood River, Marshall Lyon Co., Mn 012684-13

Mn Highway 19 over Redwood River, Marshall Lyon Co., Mn Photographer: Shawn P. Rounds October, 1995 Mn Historical Society, 345 Kellogg Blvd. W., St. Paul, Mn 55102-1906 Loo King NW

From the Collection of the MINNESOTA HISTORICAL SOCIETY

DO NOT REPRODUCE
WITHOUT WRITTEN PERMISSION

NOTICE
This material may be protected by Copyright Law.
(Title 17 U.S. Code)